


Summer Edition 2025

COCKTAILS

Our cocktail list has been carefully crafted to present a variety
of unique flavour profiles. With a focus on creativity, balance,
and collaboration, each libation is a reflection of our team’s
efforts to bring you the essence of DOSC in a glass.

Sip, savor, imbibe.




Signatures

Bringing you the essence of DOSC in a glass
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LaVida Verde

jalapeno infused Don Mateo Ensemble Mezcal, Sotol La
Higuera Wheeleri, Giffard Pineapple Liqueur, pineapple
juice, cilantro coriander lime juice, steak spice tincture,
gomme, saline

20z * 18

Northside of Nirvana
Chateau Montifaud VS Cognac, Averna Amaro, Poli

Mirtillo, demerara

250z« 17

Alchimiste

Pére Magloire Calvados VSOP, Limoncello, Salvia E
Limone, gomme, egg yolk, lemon, lemon foam

20z 17

Miss Independent

berry infused Northern Keep Vodka, Vecchio Amaro Del
Capo Peperoncino, Violette, lemon, gomme

3oz ¢ 17

4+
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DUCKWORTH.
duck fat washed Reifel Rye, Alvear Solera PX Sherry,

oatmeal stout syrup, angostura bitters, orange bitters

2.250z * 19

Riders on the Storm

Danza de Lobos Rum, Goslings Black Seal Rum, Grand
Marnier, ginger gomme syrup, lime, coconut milk, force
carbonation

3oz * 21

Salt and Stone
basil infused Kastra Elion Vodka, cherry tomato infused
Dolin Dry Vermouth, cucumber tincture, feta, saline

2.250z * 22

Clara’s Locket

preserved plum infused Cimarron Reposado Tequila,
[talian citrus liqueur, Gekkeikan Plum Wine, egg white,
vanilla, lime

2.50z * 18
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Classics

Drinks that stood the test of time
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Queen’s Park Swizzle
Angostura Syr Rum, Eldorado 12yr Rum, lime,
gomme demerara, angostura bitters, mint

20z * 17

North Sea Oil

Sheringham Akvavit, Cocchi Americano,
Laphroaig 10yr Scotch, Dry Curacao, saline
3oz * 19

The Conference

Bearface Canadian Whisky, Chateau
Montifaud VS Cognac, Pére Magloire
Calvados VSOP, Reifel Rye, demerara,
angostura bitters, mole bitters

2.250z * 16

Too Soon
Empress Oaken Gin, Cynar, lemon, simple
syrup, orange slices

20z * 16

Contessa
Lind & Lime Gin, Aperol, Lillet
2750z * 17

Paloma
Cimarron Blanco Tequila, lime, grapefruit,
agave, saline, force carbonation

20z * 18
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Spritzes
Refreshing efferverscence
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Aperol | Campari | Hugo | Lambrusco
20z * 16

Non Alcoholics

A spirited experience with little to no alcohol

4
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Solstice
Noa Italian Bitter Non Alcoholic Amaro,
lemon juice, orgeat, soda, orange, olive

13

Golden Hour

jasmine rice horchata, cinnamon, peach

syrup, condensed milk, evaporated milk
11 + $5 Add 20z Mount Gay Rum

Due Dill-igence

Martini Vibrante Non Alcoholic Vermouth,
watermelon juice, cucumber syrup, mint dill
tincture, citric acid

11 + $8 Add 20z Cimarron Blanco Tequila

Sunny Tea

chrysanthemum tea, mango syrup, honey,
lemon, pineapple

9 + $10 Add 20z Bols Genever Gin

B




Summer Edition 2025

BEER & CIDER

Our selection of beers are sourced from some of our favourite
breweries, all available on draft. We aim to offer a broad
spectrum of flavours and brew styles to suit discerning palates.




Draft
+

Automatic Mind Pineapple Peppercorn Saison
6.5% | Irrational Brewing, Edmonton

Brass Monkey Blonde Ale
4% | OP’ Beautiful Brewing, Calgary

The Julia Peach Cobbler Sour Ale
6.5% | Dandy Brewing Company, Calgary

Okami Kasu Japanese Ale
59% | O’ Beautiful Brewing, Calgary

Pontificato Italian Pilsner
4.5% | SYC Brewing, Edmonton

Grumpy Bear Honey Wheat Ale

59% |Grizzly Paw, Canmore

Super Saturation NEPA
6% | Cabin Brewing Company, Calgary

Red Habour Irish Red Ale

5% | Omen Brewing, Edmonton

The Wolf Hazy Pale Ale
5.5% | Sea Change Brewing Co, Edmonton

Anokha Wolf Gin Infused Kolsch
5.200 | RavenWolf Brewing Co, Spruce Grove

Original Cider Apple Cider
4.5% | Broken Spoke Cider Co, Edmonton

By the Can
+
Annex Grapefruit Radler + 473 ml

3% | Annex Brewing, Calgary

iOTA Non-alcoholic Pilsner « 335 ml
0.5% | Phillips Brewing, Victoria

18 oz
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Summer Edition 2025

WINE

Our wine list offers a diverse selection of grapes and styles from
both the new and old world. Emphasizing quality production
and wines that compliment a dining experience, we aim to cater
to both casual enthusiasts and seasoned oenophiles. Explore our
offerings and elevate your meal with a pairing.




Bubbles & Blush

soz  Bottle
Marchese Manodori N.V. DOP 14 60
25% Lambrusco, 25% Lambrusco Grasparossa,
25% Lambrusco Salamino, 25% Lambrusco Maestri
Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Serena 1881 - Prosecco DOC Brut Nature 9 40
85%, Glera, 15% Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy
Casa Benasal Rosado - Valencia DO 14 60

50% Syrah, 50% Monastrell

Valencia, Spain

Champagne

30z Bottle

Lelarge-Pugeot - Tradition Extra Brut 16 130
50% Pinot Meunier, 40% Pinot Noir, 10% Chardonnay
Lelarge-Pugeot - Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut, 2017 190
100% Chardonnay

Lelarge-Pugeot - Rosé Extra Brut, 2013 185
100% Pinot Noir

Lelarge Pugeot is a small, 8th generation, champagne producer in Vrigny, Montagne
de Reims, Champagne, France using grapes from the same familial terroir since
1799. With a focus on regenerative and biodynamic farming practices, Lelarge Pugeot
produces high quality Champagnes following the traditional Champagne production

method known as la méthode champenoise or méthode traditionnelle. All of our
j

Champagnes are of Champagne Vrigny 1er AOC.



Red Wine
+

soz  Bottle
Galassi Sangiovese Appassimento 15 70
- Romagna DOC, 2022
100% Sangiovese
Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Renato Ratti “Battaglione”- Barbera D’Asti DOP 16 75

100% Barbera
Asti, Piemonte, Italy

Chateau Laroze Labatisse - Haut-Médoc AOC,2020 14 60
60% Cabernet Sauvignon, 30% Merlot,
5% Cabernet Franc, 5%6 Petit Verdot

Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France

Stonestreet Estate, 2018 28 140
98.5% Cabernet Sauvignon, 1.5% Petit Verdot
Alexander Valley, Sonoma County, California, USA

Neil Ellis Stellenbosch, 2020 80
85% Cabernet Sauvignon, 6% Petit Verdot,

6% Cabernet Franc, 3% Malbec

Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

Adelina, 2022 90
100% Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia, Australia

Umamu Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015 180
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Margaret River, Western Australia, Australia

Umamu Estate Cabernet Franc, 2015 120
100% Cabernet Franc

Margaret River, Western Australia, Australia

Petit Vega “28 Meses En Barrica”, 2017 115
100% Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Castilla y Leén, Spain

Cepa 21 “Hito”, 2022 60
100% Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Castilla y Leén, Spain



Red Wine
+

Contessa Giulia - Amarone DOCG
60% Corvina, 30% Rondinella, 10% Corvinone
Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy

Bel Colle - Langhe DOC
100% Nebbiolo
Langhe, Piemonte, Italy

Poggio Anima - Toscana Sangiovese IGP
100% Sangiovese
Toscana, Italy

Casale del Giglio Petit Verdot
100% Petit Verdot
Lazio, Italy

Segni di Langa - Barolo DOCG, 2021
100% Nebbiolo

Barolo, Piemonte, Italy

Tenuta di Arceno “Valadorna” - Toscana IGT
100% Merlot

Toscana, Italy

Chateau Marzy - Pomerol AOC, 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Libournais, Bordeaux, France

Chateau de Beauregard “Les Belouzes”
- Beaujolais-Villages AOC, 2022
100% Gamay

Beaujolais, Bourgogne, France

Chateau de la Grave “Les Choses Qu'on Aime”
- Cotes de Bourg AOC
90% Malbec, 10% Merlot

Cétes de Bourg, Bordeaux, France

Cadet de la Bégude, 2021
35% Grenache, 35% Mourveédre, 30% Cinsault

Bandol, Provence, France

Bottle
120

60
60
70
195
235
165

70

65

70
[ 11



Red Wine
+ Bottle

Les Malfondiéres - Crozes-Hermitage AOC 195
100% Syrah

Crozes-Hermitage, Cétes du Rhéne, France

Dirty Laundry Bordello 100
68% Petit Verdot, 22% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Merlot

Summerland, British Columbia, Canada

Tantalus Syrah, 2022 105
100% Syrah

Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada

Anakota, Helena Montana, 2018 325
100% Cabernet Sauvignon
Knights Valley, Sonoma County, California, USA

Orin Swift “Machete” 160
Petite Syrah, Syrah, Grenache
Rutherford, Napa Valley, California, USA

Sandhi, 2022 150
100% Pinot Noir
Santa Rita Hills, California, USA

Freemark Abbey “Sycamore”, 2019 585
95% Cabernet Sauvignon, 4% Petit Verdot, 1% Cabernet Franc
Rutherford, Napa Valley, California, USA

Rombauer Zinfandel, 2021 135

92% Zinfandel, 8% Petite Syrah
Napa Valley, California, USA

P



White Wine
+

50z
Swerwer Chenin Blanc, 2022 17
100% Chenin Blanc
Coastal Region, Western Cape, South Africa
Chateau de la Grave “Grains Fins” 16
- Cotes de Bourg AOC, 2022
60% Semilon, 40% Colombard
Cétes de Bourg, Bordeaux, France
Luigi Baudana “Dragon” - Langhe DOC, 2023 15

40% Chardonnay, 30% Sauvignon Blanc,
10% Nascetta, 10% Riseling
Langhe, Piemonte, Italy

Napier “Klein Louis”
100% Sauvignon Blanc
Darling, Western Cape, South Africa

Sandro de Bruno “Grigio Fumo”
100% Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie, Veneto, Italy

Saint Preignan Viognier - Languedoc IGP, 2024
100% Viognier
Pays d’Oc, Languedoc, France

Camille Cayran “Grande Réserve Blanc” - Cairanne AOC
50% Grenache Blanc, 20% Clairette, 20% Bourbelenc,
10% Marsanne

Cairanne, Rhéne Valley, France

O’Rourke’s Peak Cellar, 2020
100% Riesling

Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada

Stonestreet Estate, Upper Barn Vineyard, 2017
100% Chardonnay
Alexander Valley, Sonoma County, California, USA

Cambria Estate, Katherine’s Vineyard, 2020
100% Chardonnay
Santa Maria Valley, Santa Barbara County, California, USA

Bottle
80

75

70

80

75

75

70

60

160

75



Summer Edition 2025

SPIRITS

Explore our extensive back bar selection and enjoy an array of
spirits from around the world. For those who revel in the craft
of distillation, we hope to introduce you to a new favorite or
welcome you back to a trustworthy tipple.




Kentucky

California

Canada

USA

Whisk(e)y

BOURBON

Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Buffalo Trace

Booker’s

Little Book Ch. 6
Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark 46

Old Forester

Old Grand Dad Bonded
Wheel Horse

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Redwood Empire Pipe Dream

RYE

Alberta Premium

Canadian Club Classic 12 Year
Lot No. 40 Rye Whiskey
Reifel Rye

40 Creek Confederation Oak Reserve

Basil Hayden’s Dark Rye
Michter’s US-1 Single Barrel
Old Overholt

Redwood Empire Emerald Giant

Rittenhouse
Wheel Horse Rye

OTHER

Bearface Triple Oak Canadian Whisky

Jack Daniel’s Bonded

Redwood Empire Lost Monarch

I0z

14

15
24

N ©

11
11

10

0 00 3

Old Fashioned/
Manhattan
29
19
15
31
49
17
19
15
15
23
23

21

15
15
17
17
23

19
25
15
21
19
23

17
19
21



Derry

Dublin

Islay

Highlands

Speyside

Other

Blends

L

Whisk(e)y

IRELAND
Writer’s Tears Double Oak

Jameson
JAPAN

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki
Togouchi Sake Cask

SCOTLAND

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Lagavulin 16 Year

Laphroaig 10 Year

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Dalmore Port Wood Reserve
Macallan 12 Year

Macallan 25 Year

Macallan Reflexion

Oban 14 year

Glenfiddich 15 Year Solera
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or
Spey Fumare

Spey Tenne

Auchentoshan American Oak, Lowlands
Ledaig Isle de Mull, Islands
Isle of Raasay Single Malt, Raasay

Compass Box: Orchard House
Compass Box: Peat Monster
Cutty Sark

All whisk(e)y cocktails may be smoked +2

I0z

11

15

14

14
30
11
15

17
16
365
206
18

11
14
11
10

10
12

10

Old Fashioned
23

31
17
29



Agave & Sotol

TEQUILA BLANCO 10z
Casamigos Blanco 10
Cascahuin 11 Brix 50
Cascahuin Tahona 17
Cimarrén Blanco 8
Don Fulano Fuerte 18
Elevaciéon 1250 10
TEQUILA REPOSADO

Casamigos Resposado 12
Cascahuin Reposado 11
Cimarrén Reposado 8
TEQUILA ANEJO

Casamigos Anejo 14

TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO

Fuenteseca, 9 Year 57
MEZCAL

Derrumbes Durango 9
Derrumbes San Luis Potosi 11
Don Mateo Cupreata 13
Don Mateo Ensamble 8
Don Mateo Pechuga 20
RAICILLA

La Venenosa Costa 16
La Venenosa Sierra Occidental 12
La Venenosa Sierra Volcanes 17
La Venenosa Sierra del Tigre 15
La Venenosa Tabernas III 12
La Venenosa Reposado 14
SOTOL

La Higuera Wheeleri 8



London Dry

New World

Other

Gin & Vodka
+

GIN
Lind & Lime

Tanqueray

Engine

Bruichladdich The Botanist
Empress

Empress Oak

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Kapriol Grapefruit & Hibiscus GIn
Masahiro Okinawa Gin #1
Monkey 47

Ometeo

Malfy Gin Con Arancia
Malfy Gin Limone

Bols Genever
Hayman’s Old Tom

VODKA

Grey Goose

Kastra Elion
Northern Keep Vodka
Tito’s

AQUAVIT
Confluence

Sheringham Akvavit

I0z

~J oo

13

10

Martini

19
15

21
19
17
21
17
19
17
25
37
19
19
19

17
15

19
27
15
15



Crape & Wine Spirits
+

ARMAGNAC

Darroze 1980
Janneau 12 Year Old

BRANDY

Torres 10 Year
CALVADOS

Pére Magloire VSOP
COGNAC

Chateau Montifaud 50
Chateau Montifaud VS

GRAPPA
Marolo
PISCO

Tacama Mulita

I0z

35
10

31

12

Old Fashioned/

Sazerac

68
18

15

60
16



Rum

AGRICOLE

Cachaca 51

Clement

Danza de Lobo

JM Rhum Agricole Blanc

WHITE

Havana 3
Planteray 3 Star White Rum
Wray & Nephew

AMBER

Angostura 5 Year
Appleton 8 Year

El Dorado 12 Year
Mount Gay
Planteray O.FT.D.
Planteray Pineapple

Planteray Cut and Dry Coconut Rum
Smith & Cross

Coconut Cartel

BLACK

Black Tot
Goslings

SPICED

House Spiced Rum

I0z

11
10
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Summer Edition 2025

APERITIF /
DIGESTIF

Enhance your dining experience with a curated selection of
amari, liquors, and fortified wines; all carefully chosen to
bookend your time with us.




Italy

Other

Aperitif / Digestif
+

APERITIF

Aperol
Campari
Cocchi Americano

Lillet
Dolin Blanc

AMARO

Amaro Nonino

Averna

Branca Menta

Casoni Heritage Amaro

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Montenegro

Naramaro

Vecchio Amaro del Capo

Vecchio Amaro del Capo Peperoncino

Don’t Call Me Sweet Pea
Fernet Hunter

Naramaro
LIQUORE

Clementino della Piana Caffo

Limoncello Rossi d’Asiago

PORT

Ramos Pinto 20 year Tawny Port
Taylor Fladgate 10 year Port

SHERRY

PX Sherry El Candado
Alvear Medium Dry Sherry
Alvear Solera 1927 PX

1.5 0z

N 003

10

13

16

16

10



Aperitit / Digestif
+

VERMOUTH

Cardamaro
Vermouth Amaro

Carpano
Sweet Vermouth

Cocchi Dopo Teatro

Vermouth Amaro

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino
Sweet Vermouth

Dolin Dry
Dry Vermouth

Noilly Prat
Dry Vermouth

Punt e Mes

Vermouth Amaro

1.5 0z



